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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Säästöpankkiryhmä https://www.linkedin.com/company/saastopankkiryhma/Finland 583 85 14.58% ▲ 1
2 Sparekassen Kronjylland https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparekassen-kronjylland/Denmark 922 129 13.99% ▼ -1
3 Sparekassen Sjælland-Fyn https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparekassen-sjaelland-fyn/Denmark 591 79 13.37% ▲ 8
4 Resurs https://www.linkedin.com/company/resurs-bank/Sweden 741 76 10.26% ▲ 42
5 vestjyskBANK https://www.linkedin.com/company/vestjyskbank/Denmark 660 66 10.00% ▲ 35
6 Valiant Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/valiantbank/Switzerland 982 90 9.16% ▲ 30
7 Berliner Volksbank https://www.linkedin.com/company/berliner-volksbank-eg/Germany 708 64 9.04% ▲ 9
8 S-Pankki https://www.linkedin.com/company/s-pankki/Finland 764 68 8.90% ▲ 12
9 Berner Kantonalbank https://www.linkedin.com/company/berner-kantonalbank-ag/Switzerland 967 82 8.48% ▲ 43

10 CASDEN Banque Populairehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/casden-banque-populaire/France 546 46 8.42% ▼ -5
11 LLB Banking https://www.linkedin.com/company/llb-banking/Liechtenstein 1,000 83 8.30% New Entry
12 Thurgauer Kantonalbank https://www.linkedin.com/company/thurgauer-kantonalbank/Switzerland 567 47 8.29% ▼ -2
13 bunq https://www.linkedin.com/company/bunq/Netherlands 570 47 8.25% New Entry
14 Caisse d'Epargne d'Auvergne et du Limousinhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/caisse-d'epargne-d'auvergne-et-du-limousin/France 953 78 8.18% ▲ 18
15 Graubündner Kantonalbankhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/graubundner-kantonalbank/Switzerland 666 54 8.11% ▲ 50
16 Crédit Agricole du Finistère https://www.linkedin.com/company/cr-dit-agricole-du-finist-re/France 914 74 8.10% ▼ -8
17 Caisse d'Epargne Loire Drome Ardechehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/caisse-d'epargne-loire-drome-ardeche/France 725 57 7.86% ▲ 9
18 BLKB https://www.linkedin.com/company/blkb/Switzerland 867 66 7.61% ▲ 41
19 Renta 4 https://www.linkedin.com/company/renta-4/Spain 602 45 7.48% ▼ -10
20 KfW IPEX-Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/kfw-ipex-bank/Germany 702 52 7.41% ▲ 14
21 Aargauische Kantonalbank https://www.linkedin.com/company/aargauische-kantonalbank/Switzerland 739 54 7.31% ▲ 0
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22 Ålandsbanken https://www.linkedin.com/company/alandsbanken/Finland 587 41 6.98% ▲ 28
23 Nordnet Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordnet-bank-ab/Sweden 971 67 6.90% ▲ 28
24 St. Galler Kantonalbank https://www.linkedin.com/company/st-galler-kantonalbank/Switzerland 866 59 6.81% ▲ 32
25 Mirabaud Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/mirabaud-group/Switzerland 704 46 6.53% ▲ 24
26 SEB Lietuvoje https://www.linkedin.com/company/seb-lietuvoje/Lithuania 713 45 6.31% ▲ 62
27 DZ PRIVATBANK https://www.linkedin.com/company/dz-privatbank/Luxembourg 764 48 6.28% ▲ 17
28 BTV VIER LÄNDER BANK https://www.linkedin.com/company/btv-vier-laender-bank/Austria 533 32 6.00% ▲ 5
29 mFinanse https://www.linkedin.com/company/mfinanse-s.a./Poland 589 35 5.94% ▲ 40
30 Caisse d'Epargne Languedoc-Roussillonhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/caisse-epargne-languedoc-roussillon/France 791 47 5.94% ▼ -5
31 ING Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/ing-italia/Italy 917 54 5.89% ▼ -18
32 Tirana Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/tirana-bank/Albania 647 38 5.87% ▼ -4
33 Crédit Agricole Loire Haute-Loirehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/crédit-agricole-loire-haute-loire/France 835 49 5.87% ▲ 2
34 Šiaulių Bankas https://www.linkedin.com/company/siauliu-bankas/Lithuania 512 30 5.86% New Entry
35 Crédit Agricole Sud Méditerranéehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/credit-agricole-sud-meditterranee/France 549 32 5.83% ▲ 27
36 Luzerner Kantonalbank https://www.linkedin.com/company/luzernerkb/Switzerland 911 52 5.71% ▲ 5
37 Crédit Agricole Charente Périgordhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/crédit-agricole-charente-périgord/France 929 53 5.71% ▼ -31
38 Raiffeisenlandesbank Niederösterreich-Wienhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/raiffeisenlandesbank-niederoesterreich-wien/Austria 744 42 5.65% ▼ -16
39 Nest Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/nest-bank-s.a./Poland 715 40 5.59% ▲ 22
40 BKS BANK https://www.linkedin.com/company/bksbank/Austria 573 32 5.58% ▲ 52
41 Crédit Agricole des Côtes d'Armorhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cr-dit-agricole-des-c-tes-d-armor/France 818 45 5.50% ▼ -18
42 Crédit Agricole du Morbihanhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/credit-agricole-du-morbihan/France 857 47 5.48% ▼ -25
43 Nickel https://www.linkedin.com/company/compte-nickel/France 1,000 54 5.40% ▼ -24
44 Spuerkeess https://www.linkedin.com/company/spuerkeess/Luxembourg 704 38 5.40% ▲ 16
45 Crédit Agricole Alsace Vosgeshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/créditagricolealsacevosges/France 951 50 5.26% ▼ -30
46 EuroBic Grupo ABANCA https://www.linkedin.com/company/eurobicgrupoabanca/Portugal 534 28 5.24% New Entry
47 Sparkasse KölnBonn https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparkasse-koelnbonn/Germany 863 45 5.21% ▲ 20
48 Steiermärkische Bank und Sparkassehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/steiermaerkische/Austria 600 31 5.17% ▲ 36
49 Crédit Mutuel Nord Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/crédit-mutuel-nord-europe/France 910 47 5.16% ▼ -22
50 TeamBank https://www.linkedin.com/company/teambank/Germany 582 30 5.15% ▲ 23
51 Bank . Banque Van Breda https://www.linkedin.com/company/bank-banque-vanbreda/Belgium 641 33 5.15% ▼ -39
52 CREDINS BANK https://www.linkedin.com/company/credins-bank/Albania 608 31 5.10% ▲ 35
53 Eika https://www.linkedin.com/company/eika/Norway 653 33 5.05% ▲ 15
54 Berliner Sparkasse https://www.linkedin.com/company/berliner-sparkasse/Germany 972 49 5.04% ▲ 28
55 Mobilize Financial Services – Francehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/diac-rcibs/France 562 28 4.98% ▼ -17
56 Banca Patrimoni Sella & C.https://www.linkedin.com/company/banca-patrimoni-sella-&-c-/Italy 782 37 4.73% ▼ -19
57 Banque de Luxembourg https://www.linkedin.com/company/banque-de-luxembourg/Luxembourg 911 43 4.72% ▼ -9
58 Cornèr Banca https://www.linkedin.com/company/corner-banca-sa/Switzerland 794 37 4.66% ▲ 14
59 Crédit Agricole Franche-Comtéhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/crédit-agricole-franche-comté/France 845 39 4.62% ▲ 22
60 BPCE Lease https://www.linkedin.com/company/bpce-lease/France 566 26 4.59% ▼ -3
61 Swiss National Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/swiss-national-bank/Switzerland 845 38 4.50% ▲ 19
62 VP Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/vp-bank/Liechtenstein 934 42 4.50% ▲ 35
63 Arion banki https://www.linkedin.com/company/arion-bank/Iceland 627 28 4.47% ▲ 35
64 Orange Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/orange-bank/France 904 40 4.42% ▲ 48
65 Íslandsbanki https://www.linkedin.com/company/islandsbanki/Iceland 613 27 4.40% ▲ 43
66 Hamburg Commercial Bankhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hamburg-commercial-bank/Germany 614 27 4.40% ▼ -8
67 Basler Kantonalbank https://www.linkedin.com/company/baslerkantonalbank/Switzerland 819 36 4.40% ▲ 19
68 Crédit Agricole Charente-Maritime Deux-Sèvreshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/crédit-agricole-charente-maritime-deux-sèvres/France 973 41 4.21% ▲ 10
69 Crédit Agricole du Centre Ouesthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/crédit-agricole-du-centre-ouest/France 634 26 4.10% ▼ -6
70 Deutsche WertpapierService Bankhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/dwpbank/Germany 755 30 3.97% ▲ 4
71 ING Luxembourg https://www.linkedin.com/company/ing-luxembourg/Luxembourg 856 34 3.97% ▼ -1
72 Air Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/air-bank-a-s-/Czechia 842 33 3.92% ▲ 51
73 SpareBank 1 Nord-Norge https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparebankennordnorge/Norway 538 21 3.90% ▲ 3
74 BCGE https://www.linkedin.com/company/bcge/Switzerland 847 33 3.90% ▲ 33
75 Consors Finanz BNP Paribashttps://www.linkedin.com/company/consors-finanz-bnp-paribas/Germany 645 25 3.88% ▲ 2
76 Raiffeisenlandesbank Oberösterreichhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/raiffeisenlandesbank-oberoesterreich/Austria 832 32 3.85% ▼ -10
77 CIC Sud Ouest https://www.linkedin.com/company/cic-sud-ouest/France 768 29 3.78% ▼ -46
78 First Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-bank-sa/Romania 507 19 3.75% New Entry
79 Intesa Sanpaolo Bank Albaniahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/intesa-sanpaolo-bank-albania/Albania 524 19 3.63% ▲ 27
80 NIBC Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/nibc-bank/Netherlands 811 29 3.58% ▲ 9
81 Citadele banka https://www.linkedin.com/company/citadele-banka-lv/Latvia 757 27 3.57% ▲ 4
82 Sparebanken Vest https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparebanken-vest/Norway 733 26 3.55% ▼ -64
83 Aareal Bank AG https://www.linkedin.com/company/aareal-bank/Germany 763 27 3.54% ▲ 12
84 Carrefour Banque & Assurancehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/carrefour-banque-assurance/France 856 29 3.39% ▲ 36
85 Louvre Banque Privée https://www.linkedin.com/company/louvrebanqueprivee/France 629 21 3.34% ▼ -43
86 NEUFLIZE OBC https://www.linkedin.com/company/banque-neuflize-obc/France 750 25 3.33% ▼ -15
87 Bank Ochrony Środowiska https://www.linkedin.com/company/bank-ochrony-srodowiska-s-a-/Poland 722 24 3.32% ▲ 7
88 WiZink https://www.linkedin.com/company/wizink/Spain 563 18 3.20% ▲ 12
89 Eurocaja Rural https://www.linkedin.com/company/eurocajarural/Spain 694 22 3.17% ▼ -25
90 IBL Istituto Bancario del Lavorohttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ibl-istituto-bancario-del-lavoro/Italy 706 21 2.97% ▲ 20
91 NLB Banka Skopje https://www.linkedin.com/company/nlbbanka/Macedonia 665 19 2.86% ▲ 13
92 Banca di Asti 1 https://www.linkedin.com/company/banca-cassa-di-risparmio-di-asti-s-p-a-/Italy 605 17 2.81% ▲ 7
93 Crédit Agricole Val de Francehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/crédit-agricole-val-de-france/France 753 21 2.79% ▼ -14

https://www.linkedin.com/company/alandsbanken/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordnet-bank-ab/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/st-galler-kantonalbank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mirabaud-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/seb-lietuvoje/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dz-privatbank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/btv-vier-laender-bank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mfinanse-s.a./
https://www.linkedin.com/company/caisse-epargne-languedoc-roussillon/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ing-italia/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tirana-bank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cr%C3%A9dit-agricole-loire-haute-loire/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/siauliu-bankas/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/credit-agricole-sud-meditterranee/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/luzernerkb/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cr%C3%A9dit-agricole-charente-p%C3%A9rigord/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/raiffeisenlandesbank-niederoesterreich-wien/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nest-bank-s.a./
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bksbank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cr-dit-agricole-des-c-tes-d-armor/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/credit-agricole-du-morbihan/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/compte-nickel/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/spuerkeess/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cr%C3%A9ditagricolealsacevosges/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eurobicgrupoabanca/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparkasse-koelnbonn/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/steiermaerkische/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cr%C3%A9dit-mutuel-nord-europe/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/teambank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bank-banque-vanbreda/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/credins-bank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eika/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/berliner-sparkasse/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/diac-rcibs/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/banca-patrimoni-sella-&-c-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/banque-de-luxembourg/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/corner-banca-sa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cr%C3%A9dit-agricole-franche-comt%C3%A9/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bpce-lease/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/swiss-national-bank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/vp-bank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/arion-bank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/orange-bank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/islandsbanki/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hamburg-commercial-bank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/baslerkantonalbank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cr%C3%A9dit-agricole-charente-maritime-deux-s%C3%A8vres/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cr%C3%A9dit-agricole-du-centre-ouest/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dwpbank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ing-luxembourg/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/air-bank-a-s-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparebankennordnorge/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bcge/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/consors-finanz-bnp-paribas/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/raiffeisenlandesbank-oberoesterreich/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cic-sud-ouest/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-bank-sa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/intesa-sanpaolo-bank-albania/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nibc-bank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/citadele-banka-lv/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparebanken-vest/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/aareal-bank/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/carrefour-banque-assurance/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/louvrebanqueprivee/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/banque-neuflize-obc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bank-ochrony-srodowiska-s-a-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/wizink/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eurocajarural/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ibl-istituto-bancario-del-lavoro/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nlbbanka/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/banca-cassa-di-risparmio-di-asti-s-p-a-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cr%C3%A9dit-agricole-val-de-france/


94 Sparkasse https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparkasse-cassa-di-risparmio-di-bolzano/Italy 903 25 2.77% ▲ 15
95 SpareBank 1 https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparebank-1/Norway 951 26 2.73% ▲ 39
96 Banca Popolare Pugliese https://www.linkedin.com/company/bancapopolarepugliese/Italy 545 14 2.57% ▼ -51
97 UniCredit Bank Hungary https://www.linkedin.com/company/unicredit-bank-hungary/Hungary 842 21 2.49% ▲ 32
98 Van Lanschot Kempen Private Bankinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/vanlanschot/Netherlands 610 14 2.30% ▼ -7
99 Stopanska banka AD - Skopjehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/stopanska-banka-ad-skopje/Macedonia 659 15 2.28% ▲ 19

100 Sense Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/sensebank/Ukraine 986 22 2.23% ▲ 19
101 Crédit Agricole Nord Midi-Pyrénéeshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/crédit-agricole-nord-midi-pyrénées/France 945 20 2.12% ▲ 0
102 First Investment Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-investment-bank/Bulgaria 670 12 1.79% ▲ 30
103 Hrvatska poštanska banka, dioničko društvohttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hrvatskapostanskabanka/Croatia 853 15 1.76% ▲ 27
104 Caja Rural de Navarra https://www.linkedin.com/company/caja-rural-de-navarra/Spain 758 13 1.72% ▲ 17
105 OTP banka Hrvatska https://www.linkedin.com/company/otp-banka-hrvatska-d-d-/Croatia 975 15 1.54% New Entry
106 Komercijalna Banka https://www.linkedin.com/company/komercijalna-banka-ad/Macedonia 519 7 1.35% ▲ 11
107 Addiko Bank Hrvatska https://www.linkedin.com/company/addiko-bank-hrvatska/Croatia 776 10 1.29% ▲ 24
108 Volksbank https://www.linkedin.com/company/suedtiroler-volksbank/Italy 761 9 1.18% ▲ 7
109 CREDIT EUROPE BANK (ROMANIA)https://www.linkedin.com/company/credit-europe-bank-romania/Romania 667 6 0.90% ▲ 30

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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